Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Cleveland
| Houston | Phoenix © 2026 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 1/11 Rev Date: 02/17/26
Surface Mount Disk Lights
Specifications
Description
The Surface Mount Disk Series utilizes edge lit lighting technology with plastic housing for a low profile, sharp appearance.

7 inch
12 inch
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Cleveland
| Houston | Phoenix © 2026 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 2/11 Rev Date: 02/17/26
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Luminaires
Surface Mount Disk Lights
Ordering Logic:
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Energy Star ID
83897 DSK-5.5-CS-120V Surface Mount Disk 5.5in 10W 820 Lumens 2700-5000K Color Selectable 120V Triac Dim 3722070
83898 DSK-7-CS-120V Surface Mount Disk 7in 14W 1150 Lumens 2700-5000K Color Selectable 120V Triac Dim 3722173
83899 DSK-9-CS-120V Surface Mount Disk 9in 18W 1480 Lumens 2700-5000K Color Selectable 120V Triac Dim 3722071
83900 DSK-12-CS-120V Surface Mount Disk 12in 22W 1650 Lumens 2700-5000K Color Selectable 120V Triac Dim
83901 DSK-5.5-CS-120V-PIR Surface Mount Disk 5.5in 10W 820 Lumens 27/30/35/40/50K Color Select 120V Non-Dim
PIR Sensor 4514454
83902 DSK-7-CS-120V-PIR Surface Mount Disk 7in 14W 1150 Lumens 27/30/35/40/50K Color Select 120V Non-Dim
PIR Sensor 4514456
83903 DSK-9-CS-120V-PIR Surface Mount Disk 9in 18W 1480 Lumens 27/30/35/40/50K Color Select 120V Non-Dim
PIR Sensor 4514457
83904 DSK-12-CS-120V-PIR Surface Mount Disk 12in 22W 1650 Lumens 27/30/35/40/50K Color Select 120V Non-Dim
PIR Sensor
Accessories
83924 DSK-5.5-TRM-BK Surface Mount Disk 5.5in Round Trim Black
83925 DSK-5.5-TRM-BN Surface Mount Disk 5.5in Round Trim Brushed Nickel
83926 DSK-5.5-TRM-BC Surface Mount Disk 5.5in Round Trim Brushed Copper
83927 DSK-5.5-TRM-DB Surface Mount Disk 5.5in Round Trim Dark Bronze
83928 DSK-7-TRM-BK Surface Mount Disk 7in Round Trim Black
83929 DSK-7-TRM-BN Surface Mount Disk 7in Round Trim Brushed Nickel
83930 DSK-7-TRM-BC Surface Mount Disk 7in Round Trim Brushed Copper
83931 DSK-7-TRM-DB Surface Mount Disk 7in Round Trim Dark Bronze
83932 DSK-9-TRM-BK Surface Mount Disk 9in Round Trim Black
83933 DSK-9-TRM-BN Surface Mount Disk 9in Round Trim Brushed Nickel
83934 DSK-9-TRM-BC Surface Mount Disk 9in Round Trim Brushed Copper
83935 DSK-9-TRM-DB Surface Mount Disk 9in Round Trim Dark Bronze
83936 DSK-12-TRM-BK Surface Mount Disk 12in Round Trim Black
83937 DSK-12-TRM-BN Surface Mount Disk 12in Round Trim Brushed Nickel
83938 DSK-12-TRM-BC Surface Mount Disk 12in Round Trim Brushed Copper
83939 DSK-12-TRM-DB Surface Mount Disk 12in Round Trim Dark Bronze
Series - Size - CCT - Driver - Option
DSK = Surface Mount Disk
5.5 = 5.5" Round
7 = 7" Round
9 = 9" Round
12 = 12" Round
CS = 90 CRI, Color Selectable
2700K-3000K-3500K-4000K-5000K
120V = 120V, 50/60 Hz, Triac Dimmable
120V-PIR = 120V, 50/60 Hz, Non-Dimmable
PIR = PIR Motion Sensor
*Trims are not available for fixtures with PIR option.
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Cleveland
| Houston | Phoenix © 2026 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes and
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Page 3/11 Rev Date: 02/17/26
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LED Luminaires
Surface Mount Disk Lights
Performance Table
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K